Output Power
Subwoofer Type
Frequency Response
Sensitivity
Impedance
Rated Protection
Enclosure Type
Construction Material
Speaker Size
Dimensions
Net Weight
Model GD-10SUBV2
The 10" Ultra-Long Throw in Ground Subwoofer 300W with IP54 Protection is engineered to deliver powerful,
deep bass for your outdoor audio setup. With its 300W RMS power handling, this subwoofer ensures a thrilling
low-frequency experience. It features an IP54 rating, making it resistant to dust and water, allowing for
reliable performance in various weather conditions.
The subwoofer's ultra-long throw design guarantees exceptional bass response, providing a truly immersive
audio experience. Its robust construction ensures durability, while the weather-resistant finish protects it
from outdoor elements. With a frequency response of 40Hz to 500Hz and a sensitivity of 86dB, this subwoofer
delivers outstanding sound quality.
Installation is a breeze with its easy in-ground setup. Upgrade your outdoor sound system with the 10" Ultra-
Long Throw in Ground Subwoofer 300W, and enjoy superior bass performance and long-lasting reliability.
Waterproof 10" In-Ground Subwoofer
LUCKY TONE
Subwoofer
300W
In-ground
40Hz - 500Hz
86dB
8ohm
IP54 (dust-tight and water-resistant)
Sealed
Weather-resistant and durable materials
10 Inch
φ400xφ250xH571mm
16.8kg
Description